Vi 1-_-3;{

(D) () (=)

<J
O
=
=
=
=t

Since 1957




JAMAICA

il .hl.h.m.alllh-l i

REF. DENOMINATION REF. DENOMINATION CANT.

1 HOPPER 1KG 27 RATCHET SHAFT 1
104 DISPENSER COLLARS 5,25x10x6.5 24 HEXAGONAL NUT M12 DIN 834 1
111 HOPPER COLLAR 26 DISPENSER LEVER RETRACTION SPRING 1
114 AUTOMATIC SUPPLEMENTARY RING 23 DISPENSER HOOP 1
115 ADJUSTMENT PAWL e STARPIECE SPRING 1
1186 HOPPER INNER PROTECTOR I 30 LEVER PAWL SPRING 1
117 FIXING SCREW 84,2x8,5 DIN 7983 3 LEVER PAWL ’ 1
127 SRUARED COVER ETIOPIA-JAMAICA 34, ' SQUARED MODULE 2
128 SPECIAL NUT M5 SILENCER MODELS 39 K
131 MOTOR N°6,/35 JAMAICAUGANDA 40 =
132 SPECIAL NUT M6 a2
134 METAL MOTOR SUPPORT "SILENCIOSO" 43 4
135 SILENBLOCK 44
137 COFFEE EXIT RUBBER 45 (
138 ADJUSTMENT DISK INFERIOR RUBBER SILENCER MODELS ARPIECE AXLE DISPENSER 300! 1
139 NUT M5 SILENBLOCK DIN 6923.8 47 AUTOMATIC MICRO 1
14 DISPENSER BASE PLATE DIRECT INTAKE [SEAL-SAVER) A{ AUTDMA!']C CABLE - 2
140/A GRINDWHEEL HOUSING B60 49 SWITCH 1
145/A SCREW D4,2x45 DIN 7981 5 BASE MODULE SPACE-COLOMBIA 1
15 FIX STARPIECE 51 EIRGJLAI%lUEIBEFI FOOT _ % 4
158 DISPENSER LATERAL COVER 2003 52 ELECTRIC %ELE WITH PLUG 1
159 DISPENSER 300g 1 BODY 2003 53 CABLE NE'&LC.LP IP 1
16 UPPER STARPIECE + MEDIUM Pl 54/B C 19 ; ! ' 1
161 AOTATORY PRESS 59 up ) \ 1
162 FIXATION FOR ROTATORY PRE 8 [ 3 mvm SPACE COLOMBIATAUF 1
163 FINGER PROTECTOR 60 o 'ﬂ 1
184 DISPENSER LEVER 2003 62C ELLER 'ﬁgluzﬂ d 1
168 DISPENSER NUT 63 THRC " = a.
169 CUSTOMIZED PLAGUE FOR DISPENSER /COFFEE GRINDER 68 SCREW M5xB DIN 7985 D e
170 CUNILL PLAQUE FOR DISPENSER /COFFEE GRINDER 70 SCREW D3.5x6,50IN 7981 3 .
177 SCREW MS5x20 IS0 7380 71 NUT FOR BLADES FIXATIC

72 WASHER FOR B

77 ADJUS

82 H .

83 E -

s ¥ 1

Since 1957






